
Sezioni: 17 su 17   

Elezione: CAMERA

POLITICHE 2013

Comune di Budrio

Voti per Sezione

1
FIAMMA

2
MIR

3
MPA

4
LEGA

5
PDL

6
DESTRA

7
INTESA

8
FRATELLI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 883 710 80,41 3 0,44 1 0,15 0 0,00 16 2,34 90 13,18 2 0,29 0 0,00 10 1,46 683 96,20 27 3,80 

   2 885 741 83,73 1 0,14 4 0,56 1 0,14 12 1,67 105 14,64 2 0,28 1 0,14 14 1,95 717 96,76 24 3,24 

   3 822 656 79,81 0 0,00 4 0,62 0 0,00 7 1,09 97 15,11 3 0,47 0 0,00 4 0,62 642 97,87 14 2,13 

   4 863 728 84,36 1 0,14 2 0,28 1 0,14 19 2,65 118 16,48 1 0,14 1 0,14 19 2,65 716 98,35 12 1,65 

   5 1.182 952 80,54 0 0,00 2 0,21 0 0,00 21 2,24 177 18,89 3 0,32 1 0,11 16 1,71 937 98,42 15 1,58 

   6 899 763 84,87 1 0,13 5 0,67 0 0,00 7 0,93 90 11,98 7 0,93 0 0,00 11 1,46 751 98,43 12 1,57 

   7 876 754 86,07 2 0,27 1 0,14 1 0,14 12 1,63 99 13,41 3 0,41 0 0,00 11 1,49 738 97,88 16 2,12 

   8 706 620 87,82 2 0,33 1 0,17 0 0,00 16 2,64 118 19,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 1,65 605 97,58 15 2,42 

   9 737 673 91,32 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 6 0,93 98 15,22 1 0,16 0 0,00 7 1,09 644 95,69 29 4,31 

  10 950 815 85,79 0 0,00 7 0,87 0 0,00 12 1,49 126 15,65 1 0,12 0 0,00 12 1,49 805 98,77 10 1,23 

  11 517 416 80,46 1 0,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 1,75 61 15,29 0 0,00 1 0,25 5 1,25 399 95,91 17 4,09 

  12 714 610 85,43 0 0,00 2 0,34 0 0,00 5 0,85 61 10,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 0,85 589 96,56 21 3,44 

  13 717 603 84,10 4 0,67 1 0,17 0 0,00 3 0,51 101 17,03 2 0,34 0 0,00 9 1,52 593 98,34 10 1,66 

  14 949 837 88,20 2 0,24 3 0,37 0 0,00 15 1,83 120 14,67 2 0,24 0 0,00 3 0,37 818 97,73 19 2,27 

  15 819 718 87,67 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 2,13 97 13,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 0,85 704 98,05 14 1,95 

  16 675 570 84,44 0 0,00 4 0,72 0 0,00 14 2,53 99 17,90 3 0,54 1 0,18 9 1,63 553 97,02 17 2,98 

  17 824 706 85,68 1 0,14 2 0,29 0 0,00 9 1,30 66 9,54 1 0,14 0 0,00 4 0,58 692 98,02 14 1,98 

Totali 14.018 11.872 84,69 19 0,16 40 0,35 3 0,03 196 1,69 1.723 14,87 31 0,27 5 0,04 155 1,34 11.586 97,59 286 2,41 
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Sezioni: 17 su 17   

Elezione: CAMERA

POLITICHE 2013

Comune di Budrio

Voti per Sezione

9
AMO

10
FN

11
RIV.CIV

12
FARE

13
PCDL

14
CENTRO D

15
PD

16
SEL V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 883 710 80,41 1 0,15 3 0,44 13 1,90 10 1,46 4 0,59 2 0,29 251 36,75 23 3,37 683 96,20 27 3,80 

   2 885 741 83,73 0 0,00 0 0,00 6 0,84 7 0,98 2 0,28 1 0,14 277 38,63 19 2,65 717 96,76 24 3,24 

   3 822 656 79,81 2 0,31 1 0,16 12 1,87 6 0,93 0 0,00 4 0,62 268 41,74 27 4,21 642 97,87 14 2,13 

   4 863 728 84,36 1 0,14 0 0,00 20 2,79 7 0,98 1 0,14 2 0,28 236 32,96 7 0,98 716 98,35 12 1,65 

   5 1.182 952 80,54 0 0,00 2 0,21 13 1,39 8 0,85 2 0,21 2 0,21 309 32,98 32 3,42 937 98,42 15 1,58 

   6 899 763 84,87 2 0,27 0 0,00 20 2,66 11 1,46 2 0,27 3 0,40 330 43,94 26 3,46 751 98,43 12 1,57 

   7 876 754 86,07 3 0,41 4 0,54 9 1,22 7 0,95 4 0,54 4 0,54 314 42,55 12 1,63 738 97,88 16 2,12 

   8 706 620 87,82 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 1,16 8 1,32 2 0,33 1 0,17 216 35,70 17 2,81 605 97,58 15 2,42 

   9 737 673 91,32 2 0,31 2 0,31 11 1,71 3 0,47 2 0,31 3 0,47 259 40,22 20 3,11 644 95,69 29 4,31 

  10 950 815 85,79 0 0,00 3 0,37 18 2,24 14 1,74 0 0,00 3 0,37 286 35,53 32 3,98 805 98,77 10 1,23 

  11 517 416 80,46 0 0,00 3 0,75 11 2,76 4 1,00 1 0,25 1 0,25 136 34,09 12 3,01 399 95,91 17 4,09 

  12 714 610 85,43 0 0,00 4 0,68 9 1,53 3 0,51 1 0,17 2 0,34 298 50,59 25 4,24 589 96,56 21 3,44 

  13 717 603 84,10 5 0,84 0 0,00 6 1,01 5 0,84 2 0,34 0 0,00 258 43,51 10 1,69 593 98,34 10 1,66 

  14 949 837 88,20 1 0,12 2 0,24 22 2,69 6 0,73 0 0,00 1 0,12 310 37,90 23 2,81 818 97,73 19 2,27 

  15 819 718 87,67 0 0,00 1 0,14 17 2,41 5 0,71 1 0,14 1 0,14 293 41,62 21 2,98 704 98,05 14 1,95 

  16 675 570 84,44 0 0,00 1 0,18 11 1,99 5 0,90 0 0,00 0 0,00 183 33,09 13 2,35 553 97,02 17 2,98 

  17 824 706 85,68 2 0,29 3 0,43 11 1,59 7 1,01 6 0,87 0 0,00 276 39,88 26 3,76 692 98,02 14 1,98 

Totali 14.018 11.872 84,69 19 0,16 29 0,25 216 1,86 116 1,00 30 0,26 30 0,26 4.500 38,84 345 2,98 11.586 97,59 286 2,41 
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Sezioni: 17 su 17   

Elezione: CAMERA

POLITICHE 2013

Comune di Budrio

Voti per Sezione

17
5 STELLE

18
AMNISTIA

19
POUND

20
PRI

21
FLI

22
UDC

23
SCELTA V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 883 710 80,41 180 26,35 1 0,15 2 0,29 1 0,15 4 0,59 13 1,90 53 7,76 683 96,20 27 3,80 

   2 885 741 83,73 197 27,48 3 0,42 1 0,14 0 0,00 5 0,70 8 1,12 51 7,11 717 96,76 24 3,24 

   3 822 656 79,81 162 25,23 2 0,31 1 0,16 0 0,00 3 0,47 5 0,78 34 5,30 642 97,87 14 2,13 

   4 863 728 84,36 201 28,07 1 0,14 1 0,14 1 0,14 3 0,42 12 1,68 61 8,52 716 98,35 12 1,65 

   5 1.182 952 80,54 288 30,74 4 0,43 1 0,11 0 0,00 2 0,21 8 0,85 46 4,91 937 98,42 15 1,58 

   6 899 763 84,87 176 23,44 1 0,13 1 0,13 2 0,27 4 0,53 6 0,80 46 6,13 751 98,43 12 1,57 

   7 876 754 86,07 188 25,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,14 9 1,22 54 7,32 738 97,88 16 2,12 

   8 706 620 87,82 149 24,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,33 6 0,99 50 8,26 605 97,58 15 2,42 

   9 737 673 91,32 176 27,33 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 1 0,16 10 1,55 39 6,06 644 95,69 29 4,31 

  10 950 815 85,79 212 26,34 2 0,25 1 0,12 2 0,25 4 0,50 10 1,24 60 7,45 805 98,77 10 1,23 

  11 517 416 80,46 114 28,57 1 0,25 0 0,00 2 0,50 1 0,25 0 0,00 38 9,52 399 95,91 17 4,09 

  12 714 610 85,43 125 21,22 2 0,34 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,17 8 1,36 38 6,45 589 96,56 21 3,44 

  13 717 603 84,10 136 22,93 1 0,17 1 0,17 1 0,17 1 0,17 7 1,18 40 6,75 593 98,34 10 1,66 

  14 949 837 88,20 225 27,51 3 0,37 0 0,00 1 0,12 0 0,00 9 1,10 70 8,56 818 97,73 19 2,27 

  15 819 718 87,67 185 26,28 0 0,00 1 0,14 1 0,14 1 0,14 4 0,57 55 7,81 704 98,05 14 1,95 

  16 675 570 84,44 157 28,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,18 7 1,27 45 8,14 553 97,02 17 2,98 

  17 824 706 85,68 209 30,20 1 0,14 1 0,14 0 0,00 2 0,29 2 0,29 63 9,10 692 98,02 14 1,98 

Totali 14.018 11.872 84,69 3.080 26,58 23 0,20 12 0,10 11 0,09 36 0,31 124 1,07 843 7,28 11.586 97,59 286 2,41 
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Sezioni: 17 su 17   

Elezione: CAMERA

POLITICHE 2013

Comune di Budrio

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 883 710 80,41 683 96,20 27 3,80 10 1,41 17 2,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 885 741 83,73 717 96,76 24 3,24 9 1,21 15 2,02 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 822 656 79,81 642 97,87 14 2,13 9 1,37 4 0,61 0 0,00 1 0,15 

   4 863 728 84,36 716 98,35 12 1,65 3 0,41 9 1,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 1.182 952 80,54 937 98,42 15 1,58 9 0,95 6 0,63 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 899 763 84,87 751 98,43 12 1,57 7 0,92 5 0,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 876 754 86,07 738 97,88 16 2,12 10 1,33 6 0,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 706 620 87,82 605 97,58 15 2,42 7 1,13 8 1,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 737 673 91,32 644 95,69 29 4,31 8 1,19 21 3,12 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 950 815 85,79 805 98,77 10 1,23 4 0,49 6 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 517 416 80,46 399 95,91 17 4,09 7 1,68 10 2,40 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 714 610 85,43 589 96,56 21 3,44 12 1,97 9 1,48 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 717 603 84,10 593 98,34 10 1,66 7 1,16 3 0,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 949 837 88,20 818 97,73 19 2,27 11 1,31 8 0,96 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 819 718 87,67 704 98,05 14 1,95 5 0,70 9 1,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 675 570 84,44 553 97,02 17 2,98 4 0,70 13 2,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 824 706 85,68 692 98,02 14 1,98 3 0,42 11 1,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 14.018 11.872 84,69 11.586 97,59 286 2,41 125 1,05 160 1,35 0 0,00 1 0,01 
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